NAME OF CITY

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES City of Verona
December 31, 2018
FUND ALL FUNDS
Fund balance, Fund balance
January 1, 2018 Receipts Transfers in Transfers out Disbursements | December 31, 2018
100 |GENERAL FUND 17,787.62 76,767.63 - 2,900.00 64,644.41 27,010.84
SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS -
201 [Municipal highway fund - - - - - -
City's share of special assessemnt - - - - - -
Special Assessment Deficiency - - - - - -
TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS - - - - - -
DEBT SERVICE FUNDS -
1,699.34 3,901.87 300.00 - 4,967.72 933.49
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS 1,699.34 3,901.87 300.00 - 4,967.72 933.49
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS -
Generator Project 10.31 57,000.00 - - 18,000.00 39,010.31
Expansion Project 2,585.06 179,621.71 2,600.00 - 184,738.25 68.52
TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS 2,595.37 236,621.71 2,600.00 - 202,738.25 39,078.83




STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMENTS, TRANSFERS, AND FUND BALANCES
December 31, 2018

NAME OF CITY

City of Verona

FUND

ALL F

UNDS

Fund balance,
January 1, 2018

Receipts

Transfers in

Transfers out

Disbursements

Fund balance
December 31, 2018

ENTERPRISE FUNDS

Water fund

Sewer fund

Garbage fund

TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS

TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

Park District

TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS

TOTAL - ALL FUNDS

22,082.33

317,291.21

2,900.00

2,900.00

272,350.38

67,023.16
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