					NAME OF CITY					
	STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEM Decemb	City of Verona								
	FUND	ALL FUNDS								
		Fund balance, January 1, 2018	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2018			
100	GENERAL FUND	17,787.62	76,767.63	-	2,900.00	64,644.41	27,010.84			
	SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS						-			
201	Municipal highway fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	City's share of special assessemnt	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	Special Assessment Deficiency	-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	DEBT SERVICE FUNDS						-			
		1,699.34	3,901.87	300.00	-	4,967.72	933.49			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL DEBT SERVICE FUNDS	1,699.34	3,901.87	300.00	-	4,967.72	933.49			
	CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS						-			
	Generator Project	10.31	57,000.00	-	-	18,000.00	39,010.31			
	Expansion Project	2,585.06	179,621.71	2,600.00	-	184,738.25	68.52			
		-	-	-	-	-	-			
	TOTAL CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNDS	2,595.37	236,621.71	2,600.00	-	202,738.25	39,078.83			

	NAME OF CITY								
STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS, DISBURSEMI December	City of Verona								
FUND	ALL FUNDS								
	Fund balance, January 1, 2018	Receipts	Transfers in	Transfers out	Disbursements	Fund balance December 31, 2018			
ENTERPRISE FUNDS									
Water fund		-	-	-	-	_			
Sewer fund		-	-	-	_				
Garbage fund	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	-	-	-	-	-	-			
	-	-	-	-	-	_			
TOTAL ENTERPRISE FUNDS	_	-	-	-	_	_			
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS						-			
Park District	-	-	-	-	_	-			
	-	-	-	-	-	_			
	-	-	-	-	-	-			
						_			
TOTAL TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS	-	_	-	_	_	-			
TOTAL - ALL FUNDS	22,082.33	317,291.21	2,900.00	2,900.00	272,350.38	67,023.1			